
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life February 23, 2014February 23, 2014February 23, 2014February 23, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $51,918 15

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $29,270 12

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $18,474 10

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $17,074 10

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $15,612 1

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $11,268 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Jones, John C. Jones Insurance Agency $8,928 1

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $7,992 5

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,497 6

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $6,432 4

Mistroff, Michael Premier Senior Solutions $5,100 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $4,784 1

Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $4,748 1

Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $4,658 1

Carran, John Steven $4,584 1

Stacy, Neal Stacy Insurance Agency $4,418 2

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,176 2

Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,624 1

Paladin One Insurance Services, Inc. $3,576 1

Bigelow, Todd Scott Henry & Associates $3,564 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,504 2

Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $3,192 1

KAFL Inc. $3,182 1

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $3,108 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,096 2

Maisto, Stephen Maisto Insurance Agency $3,072 1

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,060 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,024 1

Geoghegan, John R. Geoghegan Insurance Agency $2,928 1

Sadler, Ian A. Sadler Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,844 1

Rentner, Cary Rentner Insurance Agency $2,812 2

Biehler, Philip N. Biehler Insurance Agency $2,796 1

Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,588 1

Natelson, Gerald B. Natelson Insurance Agency $2,508 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

February 23, 2014February 23, 2014February 23, 2014February 23, 2014

Hackmeier, Jeff D. 15,612                Valdes, Jorge A. 15,456                            

Sheldon, Paul T. 11,268                

Jones, John C. 8,928                   Jaffe, Joseph A. 5,772                              

Ahlbum, Tim 8,760                   Gilels, Julia 5,124                              

Heck, Douglas S. 6,324                   Mistroff, Michael 5,100                              

Ahlbum, Jon 6,276                   Catron, Edward A. 5,044                              

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cleveland, Keith E. 4,784                   Celorio, Silvia M. 3,108                              

Stamper, John W. 4,748                   Graham, Christopher N. 3,096                              

Atwood, Susan E. 4,658                   Maisto, Stephen 3,072                              

Truax, Christopher 4,584                   Ortez, Philip B. Jr. 3,060                              

Cody, Edward T. 4,238                   Heller, Mark 3,024                              

Lemar, Fred W. Jr. 4,128                   Geoghegan, John R. 2,928                              

Wyzkoski, Joseph F. Jr. 4,089                   Hatton, John W. 2,928                              

Howard, William E. 3,936                   Borjas, Israel 2,844                              

Ackerman, William J. 3,900                   Borosak, William J. Jr. 2,844                              

Nordstrom, Timothy W. 3,624                   Fruchtman, Ira 2,844                              

Snedeker, Peter E. C. 3,624                   Gordon, Ian 2,844                              

Russo, Christopher J. 3,576                   Hall, James T. 2,844                              

Travis, Ann Van Baalen 3,569                   Kemp, Kymenski 2,844                              

Bigelow, Todd 3,564                   Rapini, Duane M. 2,844                              

Richard, Paul 3,456                   Sadler, Ian A. 2,844                              

Derr, Tyler L. 3,420                   Schwartz, Scott J. 2,844                              

Bandel, Gary J. 3,276                   Biehler, Philip N. 2,796                              

Kahn, Rachel 3,276                   Cracchiola, Philip 2,700                              

Muellenhagen, Larry B. 3,276                   Le Page, Kenneth L. Jr. 2,700                              

Rodriguez, Rodrigo 3,276                   Kornfeld, Ferne 2,688                              

Sperling, Philip S. 3,276                   Cheek, Steven J. 2,676                              

Bortell, Charles K. Jr. 3,272                   Davis, Richard A. 2,676                              

Edwards, Jackson IV 3,252                   Rush, Timothy T. 2,676                              

Colangelo, Nancy J. 3,192                   Weiss, Marc H. 2,676                              

Katz, Philip D. 3,184                   Aronoff, Thomas H. 2,588                              

Modell, Howard M. 3,182                   Natelson, Gerald B. 2,508                              

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


